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2014 Tournament Results

53 Boats Registered
31 Boats weighed in

594.42#'S OF FISH WEIGHED IN

BOAT DIVISION

CAPTAIN
PHIL HOPKINS
TAMMY DOBROWOLSKI
LANCE WILLIAMS
LARRY KNAFFLE
NATHAN EDWARDS
CRAIG SCHRAGE
CHET CLARK
TODD CURTIS
TODD MILLER
JOSH LARSON

LARGEST SALMON
CHET CLARK

LARRY KNAFFLE

JOHN ROBY

TAMMY DOBROWOLSKI
PHIL HOPKINS

LARGEST STEELHEAD
PHIL HOPKINS

LARGEST LAKETROUT
LANCE WILLIAMS

LARGEST ATLANTIC
TODD CURTIS

MYSTERY WEIGHT
NATHAN EDWARDS

BOAT
REEL THERAPY
KINGFISHER II
MIND GAMES
STAKE DRIVER
SLACKER
EMERSON BIGGINS
ROD WINDER
SANDMAN
WET SPOT
ISLAND BENDER

ROD WINDER
STAKE DRIVER
CHASIN TAIL
KINGFISHER li
REEL THERAPY

REEL THERAPY

MIND GAMES

CITy
CHEBOYGAN
CHEBOYGAN
CHEBOYGAN
CHEBOYGAN
CHEBOYGAN
PETOSKEY
CHEBOYGAN
ROGERS CITY
ENGADINE
PIERSON,MI

CHEBOYGAN
CHEBOYGAN
OCQUEOC

CHEBOYGAN
CHEBOYGAN

CHEBOYGAN

CHEBOYGAN

TOTAL
WEIGHT
#

45.39
45.19
40.96
35.95
33.60
31.51
30.56
28.24
2546
25.36

17.03
16.67
15.05
14.53
14.10

10.32

13.00

(1st Atlantic caught of our 16yrs of doing this tournament)

SANDMAND

SLACKER

ROGERS CITY

CHEBOYGAN

4.82

7.22




